MINIMAX

27/06/2015 au 05/07/2015
Samedi 4 Juillet 2015 4 09.11 h.

(FReg2013 v.8.18 © 2001/2014 Robert BRAMOULLE)

Classement provisoire course 2 - Groupe HN1 (GP CROISIERE)
GROUPE CROISIERE

01/07/2015 & 10:10 h. - Parcours : 231 M - coeff.: 1 (AJACCIO PORT CAMARGUE)
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MAELEVA
BARROU Philippe
CLAUDEL Yves

PITCH! POQ
LUX Cyrille
GUYE Raphael

PETITE FUGUE
COSTE Vincent
COSTE Francoise

ITAK
BONPAIX Walden
RUBENS Philippe

TOM CAT
ARNAUD Pierre
LUIZY Olivier

CLAIR DE LUNE

HARRIBEY Jean-claude

VILLANUEVA Yves
MARIE GALANTE

LAPLANTE Dominique

TALLET Vincent

SUZANA
NEUVILLE Didier

PONCET Philippe
VITAMINE

BOQURRETTE Frederic

ABRIC Christophe
LYTONE

ALCARAZ Jean charles

CANTERO Cesar
COYOTE

SARRAZIN Dominique
AUBOURG Emmanuel

GRAFFITI V
MIKOFF Serge

PLANES Pierre
BLUE NOTE
PAYAN Michel
ROBERT Colette
MARINAGS
JEANJEAN Daniel

VANDON Jean marc

BLUE ONE
GRASSET Gilles

DESPIERRES Damien

FIRST 310 GTE

RUSH REGATE

FIRST 27.7 QR

FEELING 1090 G

FIRST 36.7 GTE

X 402 (7/8E)

DUFOUR 40 GTE

DUFOUR 40 GTE

FIRST 3585 Q BU

DUFQUR 325

DUFOUR 405 GL

DUFOUR 405 GL

FIRST 31.7

X438TD

FIRST 31.7
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09119 -25.0

0.8050 | -20.0

0.925¢ } -35.0

0.9259 | -35.0

0.8415 30.0

0.8186 50.0

0.9050 | -20.0

0.9188 | -30.0

0.8415 30.0

0.9554 | -55.0

0.8415 30.0

4.277

4.133

4.257

4.167

4.285

4.253

4.302

4.273

3.945

3.835

4.083

4.127

3.851

4.261

3.492

2

2

2

2

N

R

R

2

2

n

2

2

06:00:27

07:53:33

06:15:50

07:26:14

j 05:54:23

j 06:18:45

j 05:41.58

j 06:03:20

10:33:30

j 12:14:10

08:34:45

j 07:58:40

j 11:58:20

06:12:30
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2j05:33:01:76

2j07:23:14:03

2]05:54:06:62

2j06:51:22:07

2j05:13:42:85

2j05:42:01:43

2j04:55:26:29

2j05:15:24:79

2j09:35:06:55

2j11:13:58:15

2j07:44:13:56

2j07:08:00:27

2j11:01:15:27

2j05:35:45:98

2]16:46:15:34
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2j09:03:30:28

2i09:05:45:28

2)09:07:30:98

214:50:45:34
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